POESIA EN COPA



GENEROSOS

BODEGAS ARGUESO MANZANILLA SAN LEON

3.50 18.00

Palomino, Salticar de Barrameda
VALDESPINO FINO INOCENTE 4.50 25.00
Palomino, Jerez de la Frontera
ESPUMOSOS
LLOPART RESERVA BRUT NATURE 28.00
Macabeo, Parellada, Xarel Lo, Chardonnay .
CHAVOST BLANC D’ASSEMBLAGE BRUT NATURE 7200
Chardonnay I
MOET & CHANDON GRAND VINTAGE 2015 110.00
Chardonnay o

ROSADOS
CEPA 21 HITO ROSADO 4.00 19.00

Tempranillo



BLANCOS

CELLER DE ROURE CULLEROT

21.00
Verdil, Pedro Ximénez, Macabeo, Malvasia, Tortosina
O LUAR DO SIL PAGO DE LOS CAPELLANES 450 28.00
Godello
CANTALAPIEDRA CANTAYANO 26.00
Verdejo
CANTALAPIEDRA CHIVIRITERO 38.00
Verdejo
CARABALLAS 100% VERDEJO MAGNUM 4.00 50.00
Verdejo
MARTIN CODAX 4.50 29.00
Albarino
ALEJAIREN TINAJA 4.00 25.00
Airén
VALDUERO BLANCO 36.00
Albillo
TERRA VITA VINUM LARGE SOIF 32.00
Chardonnay
WW OESTRICHER RIESLING TROCKEN 29.00
Riesling .
DOMAINE DANJOU BANSESSY SUPERNOVA BLANC 36.00

Moscatel de Alejandria

OREMUS MANDOLAS

Furmint

38.00



TINTOS

CORTE MARCONI VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO BAIMARA

Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

TERRA VITA VINUM LARGE SOIF ROUGE

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Gamay

CORTES DE CIMA CHAMINE

Syrah, Aragonez, Alicante Bouschet, Trincadeira

GRAIN DE JOUVENCE BOURGOGNE ROUGE

Pinot Noir

QUINTA DEL 67

Tempranillo

SAN ROMAN PRIMA 2021

Tempranillo

STRATUM WINES MATAS ALTAS TINTO

Monastrell

BARDOS VINEDOS DE ALTURA

Tempranillo, Garnacha, Albillo Mayor

DOMINIO DE ES ANTIDOTO

Tempranillo

PAGO DE LOS CAPELLANES ROBLE

Tempranillo

PROTOS CRIANZA

Tempranillo

VINA PEDROSA CRIANZA

Tempranillo

EMILIO MORO MALLEOLUS

Tempranillo

4.50

4.50

4.00

30.00

28.00

30.00

75.00

24.00

24.00

32.00

22.00

32.00

31.00

32.00

43.00

67.00



TINTOS

EL PACTO

Chardonnay

RIOJA ALTA VINA ALBERDI

Tempranillo

MUGA CRIANZA

Tempranillo

CVNE IMPERIAL RESERVA

Tempranillo

CONTINO RESERVA

Tempranillo, Graciano, Marzuelo, Garnacha

VEGA SICILIA MACAN CLASICO

Tempranillo

RIOJA ALTA 904 2015

Tempranillo

EL MEJOR POSTRE

OREMUS LATE HARVEST 2022

Harslevell, Furmint

NIEPOORT NAT COOL PORTO TRUDY

Tinta Roriz, Tinto Cao, Tinta Amarela, Souzao, Tinta Francisca, Touriga Nacional, Touriga Franca

4.50 24.00
30.00
35.00
47.00
62.00

86.00

104.00

Y

4.50 46.00

4.00 40.00



